CHANCE'

Grip-All Hinged 16 ft (4.8 m)

By CHANCE Lineman Grade Tools
Catalog # C4030343

The most versatile tool in a lineworker’s hands, the Grip-All stick
puts an easy-to-control “finger” on an insulated pole.

Features

« External Operating Rod Type

e Tested per OSHA & ASTM F711

* Versatile tool puts an easy-to-control “finger” on an insulated
pole

* Primarily designed for installing hot-line and grounding
clamps

* Also serves both overhead and underground circuits with
various end fittings

¢ Operating mechanism (or “shotgun”) incorporates a sliding
hand grip that opens the hook to grasp a clamp eyescrew and
retract it into tool head

¢ Latch must be depressed to release locked hand grip that
opens the hook

« For smooth operation, investment-cast stainless-steel
components include Jaw, Jaw Holder, Safety Stop, Lockbar
and Latch

« Lexan® tool head is designed for close-quarter operations

¢ Worker must maintain recommended work distance based
solely on theEpoxiglas® pole section of the handle, as the
hook and its actuator are metal parts

* Easy-care Grip-All Clampsticks do not require field stripping
to clean

« All insulated parts, including the operating rod, are outside
the main pole, readily accessible to wipe dry

A Hubbell brand

Specifications
EU RoHS Indicator

Dimensions

WeightMetric

WidthMetric

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

HeightMetric

Length Metric

Width

Weight

Height

Length

Dimensions Metric
Dimensions

General

UPC
Style

Product Assets

Catalog [English]
Installation Manual [English]

9.1 kg
184 mm
5Im

200 in

184 mm

5029 mm

7.251in

20 lb.

7.251in

198 in

5029 mm x 184 mm x 184 mm
198 in x 725 in x 7.25 in

096359018285
Hinged

© 2026 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-C4030343-SPEC-EN | REV 2/2026


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/products/p/293679
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/products/p/293679
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/products/p/293679
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/products/p/293679
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/2100-HandTools-EN.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/installationmanuals/CENT-LTE-IOM-EN-03025.pdf
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en

