



Grip-All Hinged 16 ft (4.8 m)

By CHANCE Lineman Grade Tools
Catalog # [C4030343](#)

The most versatile tool in a lineworker's hands, the Grip-All stick puts an easy-to-control "finger" on an insulated pole.



Features

- External Operating Rod Type
- Tested per OSHA & ASTM F711
- Versatile tool puts an easy-to-control "finger" on an insulated pole
- Primarily designed for installing hot-line and grounding clamps
- Also serves both overhead and underground circuits with various end fittings
- Operating mechanism (or "shotgun") incorporates a sliding hand grip that opens the hook to grasp a clamp eyescrew and retract it into tool head
- Latch must be depressed to release locked hand grip that opens the hook
- For smooth operation, investment-cast stainless-steel components include Jaw, Jaw Holder, Safety Stop, Lockbar and Latch
- Lexan® tool head is designed for close-quarter operations
- Worker must maintain recommended work distance based solely on the Epoxiglas® pole section of the handle, as the hook and its actuator are metal parts
- Easy-care Grip-All Clampsticks do not require field stripping to clean
- All insulated parts, including the operating rod, are outside the main pole, readily accessible to wipe dry

Specifications

EU RoHS Indicator No

Dimensions

WeightMetric	9.1 kg
WidthMetric	184 mm
Dimension - L Length Overall mm	5.1 m
Dimension - Length Overall inch	200 in
HeightMetric	184 mm
Length Metric	5029 mm
Width	7.25 in
Weight	20 lb.
Height	7.25 in
Length	198 in
Dimensions Metric	5029 mm x 184 mm x 184 mm
Dimensions	198 in x 7.25 in x 7.25 in

General

UPC 096359018285
Style Hinged

Product Assets

[Catalog \[English\]](#)

[Installation Manual \[English\]](#)